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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 12Chops Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 Lorimor Farms, I 61.4 215 135 52.5 386 349 20 63019 74365
2 9 Li-Mi-Rick Lanes 58.1 203½ 146½ 56.3 413½ 321½ 18½ 65239 75106
3 11 Kelley's Pro Sho 56.9 199 151 53.5 393 342 18 62973 74811
4 12 Pulverente Monum 53.9 188½ 161½ 47.3 348 387 15 61700 74924
5 3 Choppers BBQ 53.7 188 162 50.3 370 365 17 65708 74855
6 10 Donna's Boys 53.1 186 164 48.4 355½ 379½ 16 64609 74713
7 6 Rinse & Repeat 49.4 173 177 47.8 351½ 383½ 13½ 68368 75265
8 4 Orsi Bakery 48.7 170½ 179½ 51.7 380 355 16 65467 75202
9 7 Bowlers Choice # 47.0 164½ 185½ 47.5 349½ 385½ 11 64805 74570

10 8 Donohue's Pub 44.4 155½ 194½ 51.0 375 360 15 61380 74820
11 5 J & J Dumpster 39.9 139½ 210½ 48.1 353½ 381½ 10 60248 73901
12 2 Bohemian Cafe 33.4 117 233 45.5 334½ 400½ 10 65127 74547

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today   9-  6   4-  8   2-  5   3-  7  10- 11   1- 12
Next Week  11- 12   5-  6   9- 10   1-  2   3-  4   7-  8

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1340 Rinse & Repeat 1333 Bowlers Choice # 1310 Choppers BBQ
Handicap Series 3753 Donohue's Pub 3709 Choppers BBQ 3667 Li-Mi-Rick Lanes

Men Scratch Game 300 Larry Dall Jr 290 Tyler Null 289 Barry Almgren
289 Mike Manna

Scratch Series 781 Barry Almgren 764 Jay Watts 735 Mike Goodman

Women Scratch Game 244 Allison Smisek 218 Sydney Kelley 206 Stitch Lorimor
Scratch Series 615 Allison Smisek 605 Sydney Kelley 567 Stitch Lorimor

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1381 J & J Dumpster 1377 Rinse & Repeat 1367 Orsi Bakery
Handicap Series 4004 Kelley's Pro Sho 3928 Bowlers Choice # 3880 Choppers BBQ

Men Scratch Game 300 Steve Cap 300 Goose Kapoun Jr 300 Larry Dall Jr
300 Michael Snell 300 Branden Bowlby

Scratch Series 810 Mike Manna 801 Steve Cap 800 Tony Manna Jr

Women Scratch Game 268 Allison Smisek 229 Stitch Lorimor 222 Sydney Kelley
Scratch Series 695 Allison Smisek 612 Stitch Lorimor 605 Sydney Kelley

Team Rosters
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won
Lane 1 - 9 - Li-Mi-Rick Lanes

73 Mick Snell 7979 39 204 32 32.0
32 Chad J. Lucas 8606 45 191 44 26.0
34 Buck Meisenger 7345 39 188 46 22.0

102 Matt Carnley 10037 45 223 15 27.0
74 Michael Snell 9942 42 236 3 34.0
33 Nick Lucas 4405 24 183 51 15.0
31 Mike Goodman 9009 45 200 36 39.5
35 Tyler Null 7916 36 219 18 29.0

Lane 2 - 6 - Rinse & Repeat

142 Mike Manna 13045 57 228 10 32.5
139 Mike Yost 10552 51 206 30 36.0

78 Keith Goble 11944 60 199 36 48.0
8 Larry Dall Jr 11747 51 230 9 39.0

141 Tony Manna III 11981 57 210 27 42.0
140 Tony Manna Jr 9128 39 234 5 25.5
143 Bryan Gesser 0 0 bk195 40
159 Trish Manna 0 0 bk192 43

Lane 3 - 4 - Orsi Bakery
28 Rico Krayneski 9044 45 200 36 28.5
26 Chewy Welch 10855 51 212 25 36.0
72 Ricky Rocket Frank 10095 51 197 38 38.0

115 Glen Dingmann 11803 57 207 29 46.0
71 Tour Hand Axon 10606 51 207 29 31.0
50 Nut Sack Sachs 12348 57 216 21 33.5
29 Big Nazi Goeser 0 0 0 0

Lane 4 - 8 - Donohue's Pub
1 Johnny Cap Jr 9701 48 202 34 31.5

17 Tom Petak 6461 36 179 54 19.5
51 Jeff Pechar 9597 54 177 56 31.0
58 Danny Baratta 1688 9 187 47 6.0
55 Jeff Pospichal 12679 63 201 35 46.0
52 Matt Rowe 8234 42 196 39 22.0

163 Jeffrey Pospichal 0 0 0 0
62 Ron Petak 11787 57 206 30 39.0
91 Alex Tangeman 1233 6 205 31 6.0
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Points Points
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won

Lane 5 - 2 - Bohemian Cafe

7 Joe Joe Crayne 11332 57 198 37 36.5
10 Bones Mahoney 10342 54 191 44 35.5

9 Dogg Mulligan 0 0 bk213 24 1.0
87 Dave Black Sr 12681 57 222 16 36.5

6 Goose Kapoun Jr 14143 63 224 14 38.0
65 Bozo Bogatz 6885 35 196 39 19.0
86 Tim Macdonald 5515 27 204 32 21.0
93 Josh Prudhome 571 3 bk222 16

Lane 6 - 5 - J & J Dumpster

45 James Jackson 8693 42 206 30 36.5
42 Jared Boles 7277 48 151 80 28.0
43 Justin Christiansen 9064 45 201 35 36.5
44 Austin Trumbauer 11340 57 198 37 37.0
46 Joe Gibler 13060 63 207 29 40.0
63 Dustin McDaniel 6995 39 179 54 22.0
60 Chris Peters 619 3 bk209 27 1.0

Lane 7 - 3 - Choppers BBQ
5 Barry Almgren 13011 60 216 21 42.5

95 Randy Almgren 3305 18 183 51 10.0
67 Tony Colvin 4356 21 207 29 20.5
61 Steve Polinsky 11635 57 204 32 43.0

2 Steve Cap 13535 63 214 23 44.0
4 Allison Smisek 6709 33 203 33 22.0

113 Pat Sargent 1748 9 194 41 7.0
22 Pat Almgren 5898 27 218 19 17.0

Lane 8 - 7 - Bowlers Choice #
16 A A Ron Anderson 13152 63 208 28 41.5
18 Gus Hawthorne 11160 57 195 40 40.0
23 Tom Lewis 8652 42 206 30 33.0
49 Art Art Trask 8942 45 198 37 35.0
19 Dr E Lewis 10077 48 209 27 30.0
68 Dark Knight Hawthorne 6451 30 215 22 20.5
20 Slim Boogie Huelle 4596 21 218 19 14.0
94 A J Bruckner 673 3 bk194 41 2.0

Lane 9 - 10 - Donna's Boys

36 Larry Stanek 9690 48 201 35 33.0
37 Scottie Manzer 11972 54 221 17 39.0

114 Steve Fisher Jr 9015 48 187 47 27.0
39 Steve Fisher Sr 12283 60 204 32 35.0
90 Branden Bowlby 12683 57 222 16 36.5
38 Adam Fisher 8265 45 183 51 32.0
40 Bob Manzer 0 0 bk210 27

Lane 10 - 11 - Kelley's Pro Sho

41 Patrick Landis 12842 63 203 33 44.5
54 Dominic Holmes 5606 27 207 29 23.0
24 Don Rowe Jr 2839 15 189 45 7.0
81 Cole Bartley 11095 51 217 20 38.0
70 Tom Kelley Jr 3559 18 197 38 10.0

154 Sydney Kelley 7950 45 176 57 32.5
146 Kolton Smith 8460 42 201 35 26.0

21 Don Rasmussen 8710 42 207 29 29.0
Lane 11 - 1 - Lorimor Farms, I

105 Jim Webel 12871 60 214 23 40.5
106 Stitch Lorimor 10458 60 174 59 42.5
153 Jodi Quakenbush 2645 15 176 57 7.0
109 Dave Smith 12193 60 203 33 36.5
152 Mike Quakenbush 9200 42 219 18 35.5

11 Matt Lorimor 3613 21 172 61 12.0
3 Caleb Lenhardt 9601 45 213 24 29.0

Lane 12 - 12 - Pulverente Monum
15 E J Hamilton 10899 51 213 24 33.0

150 Thomas Jurgensen 12108 63 192 43 35.0
12 Frank Ciciulla 4477 27 165 67 19.0
14 Tom Hamilton 10209 54 189 45 32.5
66 Jay Watts 10340 45 229 9 35.0

168 Hunter Sidzyik 6758 39 173 60 22.0
89 Rick Cap 664 3 221 17 2.0
92 Taylor Sidzyik 1151 6 191 44 4.0

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Jennifer Christiansen 508 3 bk142 88
Nick Henderson 1341 6 223 15
Nick Jacobson 527 3 bk186 48
Nick Keating 4512 24 188 46
Mike Nolden 1385 9 153 78

Shane Osmera 603 3 bk187 47
Austin Quakenbush 547 3 bk199 36
Johnny Tkaczuk 2726 15 181 53
Aaron Young 1590 9 176 57
Dave Zacharias 487 3 bk202 34

Important Messages

RD 1:  Donohue's Pub
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